THE DATASHEET OF
D20BD100M1BX
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
10334-3/17
Border Cap®
Single Layer Capacitor
Description
SLC with recessed metallization, available with

Configuration B
Configuration E
Part Number Identification
	 D	 10	 BN	 100	 K	 1	 E	 X
Product
D = Border
Cap®
Case
Size
10
12
15
20
25
30
35
40
50
Material
See material
tables.
Capacitance
(pF)
R02 = 0.02pF
0R5 = 0.5pF
1R0 = 1.0pF
5R1 = 5.1pF
100 = 10pF
101 = 100pF
152 = 1500pF
Refer to
Capacitance
range tables for
available values.
Consult an inside
sales rep. for
custom solutions.
Tolerance
A = ± 0.05pF
B = ± 0.10pF
C = ± 0.25pF
D = ± 0.5pF
F = ± 1%
G = ± 2%
J = ± 5%
K = ± 10%
L = ± 15%
M = ± 20%
Z = +80% -20%
Voltage
2 = 25V*
1 = 100V
*For
capacitors
with UX
material only
Termination
P =	Ni / Au
B =	Single
Border
E =	Double
	 Border
M = Au
*For
capacitors
with UX
material only
Test Level
Y, X, A, B,
D and E.
See test level
definitions.